
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
301 
346 
394 
365 
303 
370 
320 
321 
312 
415 
391 
310 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Alex Wareing 
Patrick Debattista 
Zack Scoular 
Kyle Kumaran 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Mathew Wells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus ( N ) 
Sebastian Murray 
Lewis Smith 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
5 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
2 
1 

Best Tm 
55.089 
55.162 
55.407 
55.471 
55.472 
56.035 
56.147 
56.386 
56.705 
58.170 

2:48.100 

Diff 

0.073 
0.318 
0.382 
0.383 
0.946 
1.058 
1.297 
1.616 
3.081 

1:53.011 

Gap 

0.073 
0.245 
0.064 
0.001 
0.563 
0.112 
0.239 
0.319 
1.465 

1:49.930 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 303,310,321,365,370,391 & 415 - Fatest Lap Deleted - Tack Limit 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:20:14 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Senior/ Master 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:36:33 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 09:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
301 
346 
370 
365 
303 
320 
310 
321 
312 
394 
415 
391 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Khaled Saab 
Kyle Kumaran 
Patrick Debattista 
Zack Scoular 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Lewis Smith 
Mathew Wells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Alex Wareing 
Jairo Jesus ( N ) 
Sebastian Murray 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

5 

Best Tm 
55.220 
55.491 
55.281 
55.475 
55.604 
56.098 
55.756 
56.169 
56.137 
55.522 
57.010 
55.476 

Diff 

2.190 
2.376 
3.378 
4.842 

10.940 
11.127 
16.255 
19.025 
24.082 
25.428 

DNF 

Gap 

2.190 
0.186 
1.002 
1.464 
6.098 
0.187 
5.128 
2.770 
5.057 
1.346 

5 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:20:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

2.190 

Avg. Speed 

77.805 

Best Lap Tm 

55.220 

Best Speed 

78.233 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Senior/ Master 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:09:42 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 10:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
301 
370 
346 
365 
303 
391 
394 
310 
320 
321 
312 
415 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Kyle Kumaran 
Khaled Saab 
Patrick Debattista 
Zack Scoular 
Sebastian Murray 
Alex Wareing 
Lewis Smith 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Mathew Wells 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus ( N ) 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Best Tm 
55.438 
55.411 
55.702 
55.773 
55.699 
55.641 
55.675 
55.772 
56.232 
56.505 
56.758 
57.775 

Diff 

0.466 
4.082 
4.644 
4.933 
7.107 
7.634 
8.373 

14.485 
24.893 
33.413 
34.279 

Gap 

0.466 
3.616 
0.562 
0.289 
2.174 
0.527 
0.739 
6.112 

10.408 
8.520 
0.866 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Kart No 321 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:21:04 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.466 

Avg. Speed 

77.652 

Best Lap Tm 

55.411 

Best Speed 

77.963 

Best Lap by 

370 - Kyle Kumaran 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Senior/ Master 

Pre Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 13:25:10 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 13:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 

No. 
301 
370 
346 
303 
394 
391 
310 
365 
320 
312 
415 
321 

Name 
Kamal Agha 
Kyle Kumaran 
Khaled Saab 
Zack Scoular 
Alex Wareing 
Sebastian Murray 
Lewis Smith 
Patrick Debattista 
Fahad Al Khaled 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Jairo Jesus ( N ) 
Mathew Wells 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

2 

Best Tm 
55.613 
55.679 
55.827 
55.892 
56.006 
55.912 
56.037 
55.825 
56.452 
56.632 
57.894 
57.552 

Diff 

1.741 
4.201 
6.124 
7.507 
7.730 

10.267 
13.658 
15.435 
19.831 
38.327 

DNF 

Gap 

1.741 
2.460 
1.923 
1.383 
0.223 
2.537 
3.391 
1.777 
4.396 

18.496 
13 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  

Official Result 
Kart No 321 - 3 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Partly  

Printed: 10/15/2021 4:21:24 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.741 

Avg. Speed 

77.323 

Best Lap Tm 

55.613 

Best Speed 

77.680 

Best Lap by 

301 - Kamal Agha 

 

IAME Series UAE 2021/2022 - Round 2 

X30 Senior/ Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:01:27 

INTERNATIONAL TRACK 1.200 km 

10/15/2021 14:40 


